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Heat Pump compatible
SPLIT or MONOBLOC version
Failsafe device

Prevent any power supply failure

SPECIFICATIONS
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4mm stroke from 0°C to 7°C
Resist to 90°C ambient
Extremely robust design

RoHs compliant available

Heavy load — up to 250N
Innovative geometry

Prevent any power supply failure
Perform well in the air or in liquid
Vernet Quality

www.vernet-group.com

contact@vernet-group.com

DIMENSIONS

@18 mm

D11 mm

@15 mm

15 mm

19 mMmm




